Freundschaftsspiel Therwil - Novartis vom 25.11.2021

Guido Moser - Alexei Karpov

Bernhard Erb

Joachim Kellenberger
Marc Jud - Jean-Paul Griggio
Bernhard Rohde

Wolfgang Ledermann

Rolf Haag - Reiner Grabowski
Andreas Hill - Jose Cordero
Avni Kozhani - Reynald Christen

0:2
2:0
0,5:1,5
1.5:0,5
11
11
11




